Alden Egg Days 5K results

1 of2

https:/fitnesssports.com/august_races/AldenEggRun/AldenEggDays08re...

Alden Egg Days 5K results

Male Division

14 and under

15t place Tyler Kuhnle
2nd place Jacob Sundholm
3rd place Alex Sundholm
15-19

15t place Michael Huff
2nd place Kyle Meyer

3rd place Matt Brady
20-29

15t place Trevor Rockwell
2nd place

3rd place

30-39

15t place Don Anderson
20d place Bryce Lemke
3rd place Joedy Dennis
40-49

15t place Joseph Gobeli
20d place Dan Meyer

3rd place Brian Thompson
50 and over

15t place Jeff Peterson
2nd place Dave Hartl

3rd place David Heyden

Female Division

August 16, 2008

19:50
22:57
23:10

19:31
20:23
21:04

21:06

24:30
24:56
28:30

19:05
26:37
28:11

19:13
23:23
24:19

10/15/2021, 11:41 AM



Alden Egg Days 5K results

2 of 2

14 and under
15t place
2Md place
3rd place

15-19

15t place
2Md place
3rd place

20-29

15t place
2nd place
3rd place

30-39

15t place
2nd place
3rd place

40-49

15t place
2nd place
3rd place

Claire Damon

Claire Evans

Dana Caudle

Sara Tebockhorst

Darcy Hickethier

Kris Grimes
Deanne Caudle

Suzanne Thompson

https:/fitnesssports.com/august_races/AldenEggRun/AldenEggDays08re...

25:36

27:45

34:25

29:40

42:29

28:46
32:34

33:46

10/15/2021, 11:41 AM



