Alden Egg Days 5K results

August 16, 2008

Male Division

14 and under 1 st place 2 nd place 3 rd place	Tyler Kuhnle Jacob Sundholm Alex Sundholm	19:50 22:57 23:10
15-19 1 st place 2 nd place 3 rd place	Michael Huff Kyle Meyer Matt Brady	19:31 20:23 21:04
20-29 1 st place 2 nd place 3 rd place	Trevor Rockwell	21:06
30-39 1 st place 2 nd place 3 rd place	Don Anderson Bryce Lemke Joedy Dennis	24:30 24:56 28:30
40-49 1 st place 2 nd place 3 rd place	Joseph Gobeli Dan Meyer Brian Thompson	19:05 26:37 28:11
50 and over 1 st place 2 nd place 3 rd place	Jeff Peterson Dave Hartl David Heyden	19:13 23:23 24:19

Female Division

14 and under 1 st place 2 nd place 3 rd place	Claire Damon	25:36
15-19 1 st place 2 nd place 3 rd place	Claire Evans Dana Caudle	27:45 34:25
20-29 1 st place 2 nd place 3 rd place	Sara Tebockhorst	29:40
30-39 1 st place 2 nd place 3 rd place	Darcy Hickethier	42:29
40-49 1 st place 2 nd place 3 rd place	Kris Grimes Deanne Caudle Suzanne Thompson	28:46 32:34 33:46